
 

      COOPER LADY JAGUARS  
       2018 SOCCER SCHEDULE 

 
DATE                      OPPONENT/SITE___________         TEAM_____          TIME_       ___ 
Fri/Sat:  July 27-28  Bluegrass State Games   V  TBD 

Wednesday, August 8  Lexington Sayre scrimmage (away) V/JV  6:00/7:30 

Saturday, August 11   Soccerama @ Dixie v Villa Madonna  V  12:30 

Monday, August 13  Owen County     V  7:00 

Wednesday, August 15  Beechwood    JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Saturday, August 18  Pendleton County   JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Monday, August 20        @ Scott     JV/V  6:15/7:45 

Wednesday, August 22  @ Bishop Brossart   V/JV               5:30/7:00 

Saturday, August 25  @ Simon Kenton   JV/V               6:00/7:30 

Monday, August 27  @ Holy Cross    V/JV  5:00/6:30 

Wednesday, August 29  Notre Dame    JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Fri/Sat, September 7-8  Thoroughbred Cup in Elizabethtown V  3 games: TBD  

Monday, September 10  @ Dixie     JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Wednesday, September 12 @ Conner     JV/V  6:00/7:30  

Saturday, September 15  @ Shelby County   V/JV  11:00 am/12:30 pm  

Monday, September 17  vs. Villa Madonna*   JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Wednesday, September 19 vs. Boone County (DH with Boys) V  7:00 

Saturday, September 22 vs. Campbell County    JV/V  2:00/3:30 

Wednesday, September 26 vs. Ryle     JV/V  6:00/7:30 

Monday, October 1  vs. Newport**    JV/V  6:00/7:30  

Wednesday, October 3  @ Dayton      F/V  6:00/7:30 

Thursday, October 4  @ St. Henry (Varsity DH)  V  7:30 

Monday, October 8  Districts @ Boone County    V  TBD 

Coaches:   Scott Hughes and Mariann McDermott 

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers 

Principal:  Mike Wilson 

Trainer:  Dan Eidenier  

* Alumni Night 

** Senior Night           


